
CORRIGENDUM 
EXTENSION OF DATE OF OPENING 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL FOR SERVICE LEVEL AGREEMENT (SLA) FOR PROVISION OF 
REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES FOR CIVIL AND HORTICULTURE AT                                     

QUETTA INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT (QIAP) 
1. Reference our subject advertisement published in the newspapers on 25th May, 2024. 
2. The following amendment / corrigendum in the Notice Inviting Tender for the subject 
matter. 

a) The date of opening of the subject tender has been extended from 11th June, 2024 to 25th June, 2024.  
b) The RFP Document is obtainable on any working day during 0900 to 1600 hours till                  

24th June, from office of the Divisional Engineer (Civil) ES QIAP upon verification of prerequisite documents as per referred Notice Inviting Tender.  
c) The other Terms and conditions shall remain unchanged. 

 
AIRPORT MANAGER / COO 

QUETTA INT’L AIRPORT, QUETTA. 
081-9241001 / 081-2880212  


